Certification Totals
October, 2013

Level
EMT Initial
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Active EMS Initial Total

EMT Renewal
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Renewal Total

EMT Reinstatement
First Responder
Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Reinstatement Total

EMT Reciprocity
First Responder

Basic
Intermediate
Paramedic

Reciprocity Total

Monthly Total
October-13

3
82
3
50

138
10
117
14
102

243

[ecNeN el

14

22

Year-To-Date

Total Active

2013
163
1804
61
602
2630
379
3576
443
4022

8420

59

40

104

149

61

215

2,152
20,139
2,159
17,435

41,885



Certification Totals
October, 2013

Level

Fire Service Initial

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Initial Firefighter

Fire Safety Inspector

Initial Fire Total

Fire Service Renewal

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Firefighter Renewal

Fire Safety Inspector

Renewal Fire Total

Fire Service Reinstatement

Volunteer

Level 1

Level 2

Total Firefighter Reinstatement

Fire Safety Inspector

Reinstatement Fire Total

Fire Equivalency
Volunteer

Level 1
Level 2

Fire Equivalency Total

Monthly Total
October-13

104
22
64
190
43
233
58
27
91
176

37

213

12

15

15

o

Year-To-Date Total Active

2013

778

555

749

2082

367

2449

2336

830

4853

8019

2041

10060

33

57

99

12

111

44

52

13,151

4,751
23,344
41,246
10,108

51,354



Certification Totals
October, 2013

Instructors

Initial

EMS Instructors
Physician Instructor
Asst. EMS Instructor
CE Instructor

Total Initial EMS Instructors
Fire Instructors
Fire Safety Inspector Instructors
Assistant Fire Instructors
Total Initial Fire Instructor
Total Initial Instructors
Renewal
EMS Instructors
Physician Instructor
Asst. EMS Instructor
CE Instructor
Total Renewal EMS Instructors
Fire Instructors
Fire Safety Inspector Instructors
Assistant Fire Instructors

Total Fire Instructor

Total Renewal Instructors

Monthly Total
October-13

24

61

10

[any

11

22

15

18

40

Year-To-Date Total Active

2013
71
37
19

236
363
189
10
16
215
578
379
15
44
387
825
748
21
93
862

1687

1,837
172
189

2,148

4,346
3,631
130
487
4,248

8,594



Certification Totals
October, 2013

Total Certified Personnel

FR/Volunteer
FR/Level 1
FR/Level 2

FR Only

Basic/Volunteer
Basic/Level 1
Basic/Level 2

Basic Only

Intermediate/Volunteer
Intermediate/Level 1
Intermediate/Level 2

Intermediate Only

Paramedic/Volunteer
Paramedic/Level 1
Paramedic/Level 2

Paramedic Only

Volunteer Only
Level 1 Only
Level 2 Only

Total EMT Only
Total Fire Only
Total Dual Certified
Total Certified Providers

737
224
262
929

2,338
1,723
7,976
8,102

424
225
623
887

583
486
11,696
4,670

9,069
2,093
2,787

14,588
13,949
27,297
55,834



Certification Totals
October, 2013



